Toll Free Order Line: 800-347-1200 139www.safariland.com/dutygear • www.bianchi-intl.com
ModeL
NO.
 RETAIL
Description
 Plain Basket
LEATHER/RANGER™ NYLON
1L 105.00 – LAWMAN™ HOLSTER

program
PRICE LIST
Bianchi® n 2010 Steer Hide® Order Guide140
ModeL
NO.
 RETAIL
Description
 Plain Basket
accumold® (continued)
7314 33.50 – UNIVERSAL RADIO HOLDER
7314S 42.50 – UNIVERSAL RADIO HOLDER w/Swivel
ARS 17.50 – ATTACHMENT RADIO SWIVEL
7315 23.75 – PAGER/GLOVE Holder
7316 21.50 – SILENT KEY HOLDER
7317 32.25 – DOUBLE handCUFF CASE
7318 32.25 – ultimate hinge handcuff case
7320 33.50 – TRIPLE THREAT™ II double MAGAZINE POUCH
7323 39.25 – ADJUSTABLE RADIO HOLDER
7324 33.50 – UNIVERSAL SLIMLINE RADIO HOLDER (Compact Radios)
7324S 42.50 – UNIVERSAL SLIMLINE RADIO HOLDER w/Swivel (Compact Radios)
7326 15.00 – COMPACT LIGHT HOLDER
7327 19.75 – RAIL MOUNTED LIGHT holder
7328 21.00 – FLAT GLOVE holder
7329 24.25 – CELL PHONE HOLDER
7333 18.50 – BATON HOLDER – INSIDE WAISTBAND
7334 25.50 – OPEN handCUFF CASE
7340 79.00 – bandolier pouch
7404 9.25 – RANGER™ BATON RING
7405 7.50 – ranger™ key holder
7405K 7.75 – ranger™ key holder - belk keeper
7406 16.00 – ranger™ belt keeper 4-pack
7409 8.75 – ranger™ flashlight ring
7409K 9.00 – ranger™ flashlight ring - belt keeper
7500 59.25 – thumbsnap paddle holster
7506 41.25 – THUMBSNAP BELT SLIDE
leatherlite™
7700 134.75 – SHOULDER SYSTEM (X-RIG)
7700A 37.75 – MAGAZINE POUCH
7700B 53.00 – X-HARNESS
7700H 65.75 – HOLSTER ONLY
7700T 3.00 – TIE DOWN ACCESSORY
7734 26.25 – OPEN CUFF CASE
leather belts
B4 63.00 69.00 RANGER™ BELT 1.75" (45mm)
b9 79.50 – fancy stitched belt 1.75" (45mm)
B12 83.50 – reversible sport stitched belt 1.75" (45mm)
b21 97.50 – contour belt 1.75" (45mm)
B26 42.75 – PROFESSIONAL™ DRESS BELT 1.75" (45mm)
b27 40.75 – professional™ dress belt 1.25" (32mm)
8006i 9.20 – SLIDE-ON BELT KEEPER 4 - Pack
PATROLTEK™
8000 15.50 covered handcuff case
8001 15.50 singlecuff handcase w/KEY SLOT
8002 24.25 DOUBLE MAGAZINE POUCH
8003 12.00 SINGLE MAGAZINE POUCH
8006 10.00 BELT KEEPER 4-PACK
8006I 10.00 SLIDE-ON BELT KEEPER 4-pack
8007 15.50 oc/mace® spray HOLDER
8008 13.25 open top oc/mace® HOLDER
8009 6.25 d-cell flashlight ring
8010 14.50 MINI-LIGHT HOLDER
8011 15.50 COMPACT LIGHT HOLDER
8012 15.50 EXPANDABLE BATON HOLDER
8013 15.50 EXPANDABLE BATON HOLDER
8013S 42.50 BATON HOLDER W/SWIVEL
8013AS 40.00 AUTO-OPEN BATON HOLDER
8014 31.00 UNIVERSAL RADIO HOLDER w/o Swivel
8014S 31.00 UNIVERSAL RADIO HOLDER w/Swivel
8015 13.00 PAGER/GLOVE HOLDER
8016 11.75 SILENT KEY HOLDER
8017 17.75 double HANDcuff case
8018 17.75 ULTIMATE HINGE HANDCUFF CASE
8020 22.75 TRIPLE THREAT™ II DOUBLE MAGAZINE POUCH